Sr.
No.

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI

GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 7th

List of students selected for Ganit Prabhutwa Spardha (Level 2)

Exam Seat
No.

71016

71243

71514

71502

71513

71517

70995

71020

Name

PHATAK AMOGH KANISHKA

SHARMA SUTEEKSHA

DANNY ADVAIT K.

JAIN SHARVEE VIKAS

AARUSH PRAKHAR SUNIL

VASWANI DEV PARSHOTAM

JAISWAL AARYAN RAVI
SHANKAR

BAJA] NAMITH SARVESH

School Name

Bombay Scottish School
Unique Academy

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Atomic Energy Central
School-2

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Bombay Scottish School

Bombay Scottish School

Marks
Obtained

71

66

66

63

59

57

55

55

Medium

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English



