

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI
GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 7th
List of students selected for Ganit Prabhutwa Spardha (Level 2)

Sr. No.	Exam Seat No.	Name	School Name	Marks Obtained	Medium
1	71016	PHATAK AMOGH KANISHKA	Bombay Scottish School	71	English
2	71243	SHARMA SUTEEKSHA	Unique Academy	66	English
3	71514	DANNY ADVAIT K.	Atomic Energy Central School-4	66	English
4	71502	JAIN SHARVEE VIKAS	Atomic Energy Central School-2	63	English
5	71513	AARUSH PRAKHAR SUNIL	Atomic Energy Central School-4	59	English
6	71517	VASWANI DEV PARSHOTAM	Atomic Energy Central School-4	57	English
7	70995	JAIWAL AARYAN RAVI SHANKAR	Bombay Scottish School	55	English
8	71020	BAJAJ NAMITH SARVESH	Bombay Scottish School	55	English